
100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org
City of Appleton

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-0525 Name:

Status:Type: Report Action Item Passed

File created: In control:4/21/2021 Finance Committee

On agenda: Final action: 5/5/2021

Title: Request to award the City of Appleton's 2021 Park Pavilions Roof Replacement project contract to
Schulze Exteriors, LLC in the amount of $106,374 with a contingency of $10,000 for a project total not
to exceed $116,374

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2021 Parks Pavilion Roof Replacemnt Project.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCommon Council5/5/2021 1 Pass

recommended for approvalFinance Committee4/26/2021 1 Pass

Request to award the City of Appleton's 2021 Park Pavilions Roof Replacement project contract to
Schulze Exteriors, LLC in the amount of $106,374 with a contingency of $10,000 for a project total
not to exceed $116,374

City of Appleton Printed on 4/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

